

ITEM NO.2

COURT NO.1

SECTION XIV

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. NO. 2 IN CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 6317 OF 2004

SHALIMAR PAINTS LTD.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

BANI JAGTIANI TRUST & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(for early hearing and office report)

Date: 05/08/2005 This IA was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.P. MATHUR

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P.K. BALASUBRAMANYAN

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Saket Singh, Adv.

Mr. Sushant Kumar, Adv.

Ms. J Vergese, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Shanti Bhushan, Sr. Adv.

Ms. Suruchii Aggarwal, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

List the IA after 10 weeks for directions.

(D.P. WALIA)

COURT MASTER

(RADHA R. BHATIA)

COURT MASTER